Original
KPa °C KPa

165+
19.8{ 62k
1601 4964 60KT
155 q9.4- 2817
56k -
150 1924 . |
1454 1907 5o
140 18.84 50k
18.6 48k
1359 18.4- 46k-
130- 18.2- 44k~
1054 18.0- 42K7
17.84 40k7
1204 17 6+ 38k
159 474 %097
34Kk
104 1724,
1054 1707 30k~
100 16.84 o28k-
16.64 26k
959 16.44 24k~
90- 16.2- 22k-

Engine Speed Diesel
Ambient temperature
Fuel pressure

Intake Air Temp
Manifold Air Pressure

Individual

Engine Speed Diesel

Ambient temperature

Fuel pressure

Intake Air Temp

Manifold Air Pressure

‘C

9.8+

9.6

9.4+

9.2+

9.0+

8.8

8.6

8.4+

8.2

rpm
5000+

4500

4000+

3500

30004

2500

2000

1500+

10004

Vin: SALLAAA137A428605
Model: L319 - Discovery 3 2007
Log rev3 on 06-03-2015 17:41
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rpm
50001

4500

40004

35004

3000+

25004

20004

1500

10004

10 time (s)

9.8+

9.6

9.4+

9.2+

9.0+

8.8

8.6

8.4+

8.2

time (s)

KPa

62k
60k
58k
56k
54k
52k
50k
48k
46k
44k~
42k
40k
38k
36k
34k
32k
30k
28k
26k
24k

time (s)

22k
0

19.8
19.6+4
19.4+4
19.24
19.0
18.8+4
18.6+
18.44
18.2
18.0+4
17.8+4
17.6
17.44
17.2+4
17.04
16.8
16.6
16.4

time (s)

16.2

KPa
165+
160+
1554
1504
145+
140
135+
130+
125+
1204
1154
1104
105+
100+

954

90

time (s)

time (s)

time (s)



